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Sustainable cooperation with Africa

Sociale microprojecten zorgen voor kwaliteitsvolle basisdiensten

Project information

Project code 08026

Sector Health
Funding Donation
Country DR Congo
Location DR Congo
NGO Congodorpen

Project duration 4 years (2022-2026)

Co-funding sought via OVO Topic
€ ® Medical services
2023 . .
20.357 ® Micro-entrepreneurship
€ ® Empowerment
2024 21.320 ® Education
2025 €
28.117
2026 €
20.590
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